
2024 State 4-H Shooting Sports Match - Air Rifle Overall - JR's

First Last 4H Age County 3P SIL Total Overall Rank

James Sibson JR 12 JO 485 12 120 605 3

Sophia Hill JR 13 LY 521 13 130 651 1

Ty Karcher JR 13 LY 387 2 20 407 7

Brendan Clark JR 10 RN 485 9 90 575 5

Brianna Eastman JR 13 WB 467 2 20 487 6

Ian Glynos JR 13 WY 500 12 120 620 2

Micah Weldele JR 13 WY 493 9 90 583 4



2024 State 4-H Shooting Sports Match - Air Rifle Overall - SR's

First Last 4H Age County 3P SIL Total Overall Rank

Madison Gaddis SR 15 BT 485 13 130 615 8

Eric Gaschler SR 16 EL 468 6 60 528 29

Ryan Ward SR 14 EL 461 5 50 511 32

Paslie Werth SR 17 GY 463 9 90 553 24

Taylor Bienhoff SR 15 JA/NM 470 9 90 560 22

Abagail Milroy SR 15 JA/NM 487 3 30 517 31

Jayden Herrman SR 16 JF 506 7 70 576 16

Aurora Hoffman SR 14 JF 458 10 100 558 23

Makynna Weishaar SR 16 JF 396 0 0 396 40

Theodore Weishaar SR 14 JF 326 4 40 366 41

Corinth Laws SR 14 JO 458 6 60 518 30

Lydia Laws SR 15 JO 513 16 160 673 2

Ethan Reimer SR 14 JO 507 14 140 647 5

Ian Reimer SR 16 JO 505 7 70 575 17

Jarsley Sibson SR 15 JO 469 12 120 589 12

Georgia Tollie SR 15 JO 481 12 120 601 9

Lewis Tollie SR 17 JO 475 10 100 575 17

Atlyn Heffron SR 15 LY 485 8 80 565 21

Ava Karcher SR 16 LY 525 14 140 665 3

Adrianna Sieberns SR 14 LY 498 10 100 598 10

Ty Cook SR 15 MWD 457 3 30 487 34

Autumn Holopirek SR 17 PN 397 3 30 427 38

Kansas Lange SR 18 PN 497 7 70 567 20

Alexzandra Anderson SR 15 RL/PT 482 9 90 572 19

Taylor Bryant SR 14 RL/PT 497 14 140 637 6

Ellie Martens SR 14 RN 491 6 60 551 25

Mikayla Milburn SR 18 RN 500 3 30 530 28

Rex Zongker SR 17 RN 504 8 80 584 15

Isaac Klausmeyer SR 14 SG 487 10 100 587 13

Colby Thul SR 14 SG 429 7 70 499 33

Ellie Thul SR 16 SG 505 12 120 625 7

Brandyn Glotzbach SR 17 WB 397 0 0 397 39

Haley Mullinax SR 17 WB 474 0 0 474 35

Amelia Slobodnik SR 16 WB 453 0 0 453 37

Brice Koehn SR 14 WPD 398 6 60 458 36

Tayler Koehn SR 17 WPD 469 7 70 539 26

Henry Bird SR 16 WY 521 19 190 711 1

Chase Perico SR 15 WY 503 15 150 653 4

Isaac Weldele SR 15 WY 487 10 100 587 13

Noah Weldele SR 15 WY 466 7 70 536 27

Daniella Winkle SR 14 WY 480 11 110 590 11



2024 State 4-H Shooting Sports Match - Air Rifle Teams

First Last County Total Team Total

Aurora Hoffman Jefferson 558

Jayden Herrman Jefferson 576

Makynna Weishaar Jefferson 396

Theodore Weishaar Jefferson 366 1896 5

James Sibson Johnson 605

Lydia Laws Johnson 673

Ethan Reimer Johnson 647

Georgia Tollie Johnson 601 2526 2

Adrianna Sieberns Lyon 598

Atlyn Heffron Lyon 565

Ava Karcher Lyon 665

Sophia Hill Lyon 651 2479 3

Brendan Clark Reno 575

Ellie Martens Reno 551

Mikayla Milburn Reno 530

Rex Zongker Reno 584 2240 4

Brianna Eastman Wabaunsee 487

Brandyn Glotzbach Wabaunsee 397

Haley Mullinax Wabaunsee 474

Amelia Slobodnik Wabaunsee 453 1811 6

Ian Glynos Wyandotte 620

Henry Bird Wyandotte 711

Chase Perico Wyandotte 653

Daniella Winkle Wyandotte 590 2574 1
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